MS5525DSO (Digital Small Outline)
1/20
 Integrated Digital Pressure Sensor
       (24-bit ∆Σ ADC)
 Fast Conversion Down to 1 ms
 Low Power, 1 µA (standby < 0.15 µA)
 Supply  Voltage: 1.8 to 3.6V
 Pressure Range: 1 to 30 PSI

MS5525DSO (Digital Small Outline)
20/20
ORDERING INFORMATION
5525DSO - DB 005 G S
Model - Package Style
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type
Pin Style
MS5525DSO
-
DB = Dual Barb
SB = Single Barb
ST = Single Tube
DH = Dual Hole
001
002
005
015
030
A = Absolute
D = Differential
G = Gage
C = Compound
S = Gull Wing
广州市安凯电子仪表有限公司            www.chinaankai.com         Tel:020-34387714 34382472